1
NEW
2002.5
DF20A-**DS-1C
Socket
DF20F(G)-**DP-1V
Pin Header
DF20F-****SCFA

V type: Solder plating
H type: Tin-Copper plating (Pb free)
■ Ordering Information
DF  20  # -  * DS  -  1  C
1 4 62 3 5 7
Series name : DF
Boss Type
■ Pin header
■ F: Without boss
■ G: With boss
■ Crimp socket: A
1
Number of contacts: 10, 20, 30, 40, 50
2
3
4
5
Series No. : 20
6
Connector type
DS: Double-row socket
DP: Double-row pin header
Contact pitch: 1 mm
Type of housing, header
C: Crimp housing
V: Straight SMT header
H: Right angle SMT header
● Connectors
● Contacts
7
7
F
Applicable wire size
2830: AWG #28 to 30
3032: AWG #30 to 32
Contact & packaging type
SCF: Socket contact reel
Plating type
A: Gold plating
Packaging Specifications
Blank: 1 reel = 10,000 pieces
41: 1 reel = 20,000 pieces
DF20  F  -  2830  SCF  A    ( * * )
1
1
4
4
2
2
3
3
5
5
3
■ Double Row Socket
■ Socket Crimp Contacts
CL No.Product No. Number of Contacts A B
686-0020-3
686-0021-6